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House Blend

Dark Roast

Decaf

Black Chai

Earl Grey

English Breakfast

Jasmin

Lemon Green

Orange Pekoe

Decaf Orange Pekoe

Old Fashioned Hot Chocolate Add Marshmallows: $0.50$2.49

$2.20SMALL:

MEDIUM:

LARGE:

$2.40

$2.60

Add $0.50, and try our Specialty Hot Chocolate Creations, with:

Chocolate Rush Just the right blend of our freshly-ground coffee, Garnished with
whipped cream and Cinnamon!

A shot of Peppermint & Garnished with whipped cream
and Candy Cane!

Just enough Pumpkin Spice & Garnished with whipped cream
and Cinnamon!

A shot of Salted Caramel & Garnished with whipped cream
and Caramel Drizzle

A couple shots of S’Mores & Garnished with marshmallows,
whipped cream and Chocolate Drizzle

Peppermint Twist

Pumpkin Spice

Salted Caramel

Hot Drink Add-Ons:

Flavour Shots ($0.50ea.)

White Sugar

Pumpkin Spice

10% Half-and-Half Cream

Coconut

Whipped Cream

Peppermint

Unsweetened Almond Milk

Irish Cream Salted Caramel

Organic Cane Sugar

French Vanilla

Pure Natural Honey

Gingerbread

Sweet ‘N Low

Hazelnut

1% Skimmed Milk

Classic Caramel

S’Mores

Black Cherry Berry

Cinnamon Apple Spice

Country Peach Passion

Goodnight Blend

Honeybush Mandarin

Lemon & Ginger

Lemon Zinger

Mint Blend

Peach Mango

Pure Peppermint

Pure Camomile

Raspberry Zinger

Spice Dragon Red Chai

Summer Fruits w/Hibiscus

True Blueberry

Vanilla Roobois Red Tea

Wildberry Zinger
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COLD DRINKS
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ICED CAPP

ICED COFFEE

SLUSH PUPPIE

ICE CREAM FLOAT

Apple Juice

A&W Rootbeer

Kirkland

Small

Small

Small

$1.99

$3.99

$2.49

$2.49

$3.99

Orange Juice

Coke

Dasani

Large

Large

Large

$1.99

$4.99

$2.99

$2.99

Ginger Ale

Diet Coke

Perrier $1.99 (Sparkling Water)

Café Mocha

Cherry / Blue Raspberry /

*Ask about non-dairy options!

Available Flavours:

Available Flavours:

(Any pop / ice cream flavour!) 

French Vanilla

Pink Lemonade

Lemonade

Coke Zero

Bubly Sparkling Water $1.99 (Strawberry / Grapefruit / Lime)

Pepsi

Fresca

Diet Pepsi

Fruitopia ***Near-Zero Beer: $4.49

Dr. Pepper

Evian $3.99 (Premium)

$1.99

$2.99

Coke

B.C. Raspberry Coke

Quebec Maple Coke

Sprite

A&W Rootbeer

Fanta Pineapple

Ginger Ale Lemonade

Barq’s Spiced Cherry

Stewarts:

Cream Soda

Key Lime Soda

$2.99Specialty Cans:

Nestea

Nestea Zero

Orange ‘N Cream Soda

Black Cherry Soda

Rootbeer
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BREAKFAST

(with Cheese)

(or Toasted Western)

$4.50

$6.99

$6.99

$1.99

$1.99

$1.99

$1.00

$4.99

$2.99

$3.99

$1.00

Served with Choice of:

Served with 6pcs Choice of:

Served with 2pcs Choice of:

Golden, Crispy and Delicious!

The Original!

On / With Choice of:

On Choice of:

Choice of:

Choice of:

Cheese / Bacon / Tomato / Green Peppers /

(Includes Peanut Butter / Jam)

White / Whole Wheat / Light Rye

White / Whole Wheat / Light Rye

White / Whole Wheat / Light Rye

Plain / Everything / Maple French Toast

Plain / Blueberry

3 Cheese

Swiss Cheese & Bacon

Veggies

Spinach and Sauteed Onions

(Plain / Herb & Garlic)

With Cream Cheese:

With Melted Cheddar:

Onions / Hot Peppers

- Add:

$1.00

$1.00

Served with Choice of:

Bacon / Ham / Lettuce / Tomato

Sausage Patty - Add:

- Add:Substitute Bagel

Substitute Bagel

EGG MUFFIN

WESTERN OMELETTE

TOASTED BLT SANDWICH

TOAST

BAGEL

EGGOS

HASHBROWN

MINI QUICHE COLLECTION

$1.00- Add:Substitute Gluten-Free Bread / Bun:



DESSERT

Choose From: Cherry / Fudgesicle / Grape / Orange / Rocket

Small:

One Scoop:

Large:

Two Scoops:

$1.49

$1.99

$2.49

$2.49

$2.49

$2.99

$2.99

$2.49

$2.99

$2.99

$1.25

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$4.99

$3.99

POPSICLE

MEGA ICE CREAM SANDWICH

VANILLA-ALMOND ICE CREAM BAR

OREO ICE CREAM SANDWICH

VANILLA-CARAMEL DRUMSTICK

ICE CREAM SUNDAE

ICE CREAM CONE

HOMESTYLE BUTTER TART

MUFFIN

SQUARES

COOKIES

TIRAMISÚ

CRÈME BRÛLÉE

CHUDLEIGH’S APPLE CRUMBLE BLOSSOM

Choose From: 

Choose From: Vanilla / Chocolate / Butterscotch Ripple

Plain

Banana Chocolate Chunk /

Lemon Square / Hello Dolly Bar

White Chocolate Macadamia Nut /

Soft Sugar Cookie

Gluten-Free (Double-Chocolate)

Add: 

Top it off with: 

Blueberry / Chocolate Chunk /

Fudge Brownie / Triple Chocolate Brownie

Chocolate Chip / Double Chocolate /

Made with Italian Mascarpone

Creamy Custard with Caramelized Topping

 Pecan

$0.75- Add:Add Ice cream to your dessert “A LA MODE”

Vanilla / Chocolate or Butterscotch Ripple

Whipped-Cream / Peanuts / Sprinkles / Cherry

Chocolate / Caramel or Strawberry Sauce!



LUNCH / DINNER
(100% Jumbo Beef or Veggie Hot Dog)

(100% Gluten-Free!)

(Substitute Gluten-Free Toast for $1.00)

(2pcs)

(Large)

(3pcs, tossed in choice of sauce, or sauce on the side!)

(6pcs, tossed in choice of sauce, or sauce on the side!)

(6pcs, tossed in choice of sauce, or sauce on the side!)

(100% Beef or 100% Vegan / Veggie Hamburger)

$8.99

$6.99

$8.99

$8.99

$6.99

$5.99

$2.49

$6.99

$5.99

$6.99

$3.99

$6.99

$7.99

Available Toppings:

Available Chicken Sauces:

Ketchup / Mustard / Relish / Onions / Tomato / Lettuce / Mayo / Sauerkraut / Hot Banana Peppers

BBQ Sauce / Blue Cheese Dressing / Diana Sauce / Frank’s Red-Hot / Honey Garlic /

Honey Mustard / Plum Sauce / Ranch Dressing

$1.00Cheese - Add: $1.99Bacon - Add:

$1.00- Add:Substitute Gluten-Free Bread / Bun:

JUMBO HOT DOG

JUMBO CHILI DOG

HAMBURGER

12" MEATBALL SUB

HOMESTYLE CHILI

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

PERSONAL PIZZA

POGOS

FRESH-SHAVED DELI SANDWICH

CHICKEN STRIPS

CAESAR SALAD

CHICKEN NUGGETS

CHICKEN WINGS

With Choice of:

On Choice of:

White / Whole Wheat / Light Rye

Choose from: 4-Cheese or Cheese & Pepperoni

The Original!

White / Whole Wheat / Light Rye

Black Forest Ham

Corned Beef

Roasted Turkey Breast

$3.99

(With Bacon, Croutons & Caesar Dressing)

With Crispy Chicken - Add:



SIDE ORDERS

French Fries

Extra-Large Grade “A” Egg

2 Strips of Bacon

Potato Salad

Hash Brown

Ceasar Salad

Potato Chips

Garlic Bread

With Melted Cheese:

Toast (2 Slices)

Bagel

1 Scoop Ice Cream (”a la mode”)

$3.99

$0.99

$1.99

$2.99

$1.00

$2.99

$1.50

$1.99

$3.98

$1.99

$1.99

$0.75

(Golden, Crispy Drive-Thru Fries)

(Golden & Crispy)

(Home-Style Creamy Potato Salad)

(With Bacon, Croutons & Caesar Dressing)

Plain Ruffles

All-Dressed Ruffles

Fritos Hoops

Jalapeno Cheddar

Ketchup

Choose From:

(White, Whole Wheat or Light Rye)

(Plain, Everything or Maple French Toast)

(Vanilla, Chocolate, or Butterscotch Ripple)
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